
 

                                        
                                        

Subject to correction 
    

SELECTED STUDENTS DURING 2015-2016  
(Starting from Sept., 2015 to till date) 

 
TCS, NEW DELHI 

1.  Aakash Goel CSE 
2.  Aayushi Mangla CSE 
3.  Amit Behl CSE 
4.  Ankit  CSE 
5.  Bhavya Manuja CSE 
6.  Chirag Sharma CSE 
7.  Deepak Taiwal CSE 
8.  Diksha Gupta CSE 
9.  Garima Singla CSE 
10.  Gaurav Garg CSE 
11.  Hardik  CSE 
12.  Himani Gupta CSE 
13.  Hitesh  CSE 
14.  Jyoti Setia CSE 
15.  Nikhil Mehta CSE 
16.  Palak Bhatia CSE 
17.  Pomisha Gulati CSE 
18.  Rajat Mittal CSE 
19.  Sahil Chawla CSE 
20.  Seema  CSE 
21.  Sidhant Gupta CSE 
22.  Sidharth Aggarwal CSE 
23.  Tanya  CSE 
24.  Vaishali Mehta CSE 
25.  Vasu Bansal CSE 
26.  Aashish Bindal ECE 
27.  Akshi  ECE 
28.  Akshita Sharma ECE 
29.  Anmol  ECE 
30.  Anuj Ahuja ECE 
31.  Atul Saini ECE 
32.  Chirag Pahwa ECE 
33.  Davinder Ankhi ECE 
34.  Dipanshu Gupta ECE 
35.  Himanshu Wasdev ECE 
36.  Kartik Garg ECE 
37.  Lalit Dalmia ECE 
38.  Neha Chauhan ECE 
39.  Nikunj Chaturvedi ECE 
40.  Nimit Chhabra ECE 
41.  Nirbhay Rana ECE 
42.  Priya  ECE 
43.  Pulkit Arora ECE 
44.  Rahul Garg ECE 
45.  Rashmi Chhabra ECE 
46.  Rishabh Singla ECE 
47.  Rishabh Jain ECE 



48.  Rohit Chanana ECE 
49.  Sahil Manuja ECE 
50.  Shiba Braru ECE 
51.  Shiwangi Bhatia ECE 
52.  Vartica Bhambri ECE 
53.  Varun Sethi ECE 
54.  Dinesh Singla ECE 
55.  Gouri Marwah ELE 
56.  Prabhat Saluja ELE 
57.  Aakash Bharti IT 
58.  Aditi Goyal IT 
59.  Amit Garg IT 
60.  Anurag  IT 
61.  Arpit Miglani IT 
62.  Divya Garg IT 
63.  Hansika Hasija IT 
64.  Prabhleen Kaur IT 
65.  Pranav Kapur IT 
66.  Sameer Kapoor IT 
67.  Sanya Arora IT 
68.  Shikha Kalra IT 
69.  Tanu Gulia IT 
70.  Vaishali Nanda IT 
71.  Aashish Kumar ME 
72.  Abhishek Bansal ME 
73.  Anuj Dahiya ME 
74.  Ayush Mehta ME 
75.  Deepak Chhikara ME 
76.  Jai Kumar ME 
77.  Rahul Tarika ME 
78.  Rajdeepak Beniwal ME 
79.  Shresth  ME 
80.  Ujjwal Gupta ME 
81.  Umesh Kumar ME 
82.  Vipul Gupta ME 
83.  Anshul Ahluwalia CSE 
84.  Arun Kumar CSE 
85.  Ruby  ECE 
86.  Manisha Rana MCA 
87.  Himani AEI 
88.  Himanshu AEI 
89.  Vandana Gaur AEI 
90.  Aditya Sharma CSE 
91.  Abhinav Deep Bhutani CSE 
92.  Aditya Rohilla CSE 
93.  Akshaydeep CSE 
94.  Devashish Lodh CSE 
95.  Diksha Malhotra CSE 
96.  Gaurav Singh Gahlain CSE 
97.  Kulwinder Singh Kapoor CSE 
98.  Manish CSE 
99.  Manita Singh CSE 
100.  Manjeet CSE 
101.  Mohit Chhabra CSE 
102.  Neha Midha CSE 
103.  Payal Chugh CSE 



104.  Prateek Malhotra CSE 
105.  Rishabh Bhatia CSE 
106.  Rishabh Sharma CSE 
107.  Sachin Khurana CSE 
108.  Sakshi Chawla CSE 
109.  Salony Arora CSE 
110.  Shubham Garg CSE 
111.  Sourabh Rathour CSE 
112.  Vaibhav Singal CSE 
113.  Vidarbh CSE 
114.  Yashika Kukreja CSE 
115.  Garima Grover ECE 
116.  Kapil Sharma ECE 
117.   Kiran Bhatia ECE 
118.  Kirti Sharma ECE 
119.  Leena Garg ECE 
120.  Loveleen ECE 
121.  Naincy Saini ECE 
122.  Neha Gupta ECE 
123.  Rinku Singh ECE 
124.  Surbhi Juneja ECE 
125.  Gagan  ELE 
126.  Nikhil Sharma ELE 
127.  Neha Mittal IT 
128.  Chirag Tuteja ME 
129.  Vipul Garg ME 

DAFFODIL SOFTWARE LTD., GURGAON 
130.  Deeksha Malhotra CSE 
131.  Manish Singla CSE 
132.  Prince Verma CSE 
133.  Salony Arora CSE 
134.  Aman IT 
135.  Priti Dhammi IT 
136.  Gourav Arora MCA 

CLICK LABS PVT. LTD., CHANDIGARH 
137.  Devashish Lodh CSE 
138.  Manita Singh CSE 
139.  Prateek Malhotra CSE 
140.  Sarvesh Bhardwaj CSE 
141.  Shasta Bindal CSE 
142.  Vimal Mittal CSE 
143.  Kapil Sharma ECE 
144.  Sukashish Kaur IT 

T & T CONSULTANTS, MOHALI 
145.  Sushant Kamboj ECE 

PROLIFICS CORPORATION LTD. 
146.  Abhinav Deep Bhutani CSE 
147.  Akash Swami  CSE 
148.  Devashish Lodh CSE 
149.  Sourabh Rathour CSE 
150.  Yashika Rani CSE 
151.  Deepak Gupta ECE 
152.  Tarun Nagpal ELE 
153.  Sonali Singal ELE 

DECIMAL TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD., GURGAON 
154.  Anshul Aggarwal CSE 



155.  Hervinder Singh CSE 
156.  Shubham Garg CSE 
157.  Rupinder Kaur ECE 
158.  Sugandha ECE 
159.  Ankita Sharma IT 
160.  Harshit Madaan IT 
161.  Shivanshi IT 

SAP LABS PVT. LTD., BANGALORE 
162.  Sugandha ECE 

LIBSYS LTD., GURGAON 
163.  Saloni Arora CSE 
164.  Shubham Rawat CSE 
165.  Vaibhav Singal CSE 
166.  Vivek Hans CSE 

TOXSL TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD., MOHALI 
167.  Ankit Chhabra MCA 
168.  Paramveer Singh MCA 

INTERSOFT PROFESSIONALS, CHANDIGARH 
169.  Ankit Chhabra MCA 
170.  Monika Narang MCA 
171.  Renu Kamboj MCA 
172.  Taranjeet Singh MCA 
173.  Chetna Arora MCA 
174.  Vandana Dhiman MCA 

CODE BREW LABS, CHANDIGARH 
175.  Ishant  ECE 
176.  Surbhi ECE 
177.  Naveen Saini CSE 
178.  Neha Saini CSE 
179.  Vijay Sharma CSE 
180.  Manita Singh CSE 
181.  Vimal Kumar Mittal CSE 
182.  Yashika CSE 
183.  Lalit IT 
184.  Norin Singla IT 

DEBUT INFOTECH PVT. LTD., MOHALI 
185.  Vinay Sharma MCA 
186.  Shubham Singla MCA 

TUFF GEEKERS WEB SOLUTIONS, MOHALI 
187.  Chetna Arora MCA 

HITACHI CONSULTING CORPORATION, HYDERABAD 
188.  Vasu Bansal CSE 
189.  Sanya Arora IT 

SCORPSOFT TECHNOLOGIES, ZIRAKPUR 
190.  Palak Sachdeva MCA 

SATYAM TECH, MOHALI 
191.  Chhavi Garg IT 
192.  Jyoti Aneja IT 
193.  Priya IT 
194.  Parvinder Singh MCA 
195. P Pushkar Sharma MCA 

CAPITAL VIA 
196.  Mehak Sharma MBA 

COMPASS TECHNOLOGIES 
197.  Harshwardhan Jain CSE 
198.  Tanya Bansal CSE 



199.  Somya Sintoria CSE 
200.  Brijesh Bajaj ECE 
201.  Manisha Jhandai MCA 

MCDONALD'S INDIA 
202.  Tanushree Mukherjee MBA 

WIPRO LTD. 
203.  Pushkar Sharma MCA 
204.  Chetna Arora MCA 
205.  Neha Sharma MCA 
206.  Sachin Arora MCA 
207.  Vandana Dhiman MCA 

COMPLETE E-BUSINESS SOLUTION, NOIDA 
208.  Shubham Rawat CSE 
209.  Abhisehk Gupta IT 
210.  Nand Kishore IT 

UNISYS INDIA PVT. LTD. 
211.  Shweta Gupta AEI 
212.  Pratibha Kanwar CSE 
213.  Rishabh Negi ECE 
214.  Sonali ELE 

THINK & LEARN 
215.  Shweta Gupta AEI 
216.  Mohit Jindal CHE 
217.  Abhishek Walia CSE 
218.  Shiba Braru ECE 
219.  Srishty Sharma ECE 
220.  Ankita Sharma IT 
221.  Brahmdeep Aneja IT 
222.  Lovesh Sharma ME 

IBS SOFTWARE, BANGALORE 
223.  Neha Midha CSE 
224.  Parminder Singh CSE 
225.  Aashish Bindal ECE 
226.  Garima Grover  ECE 
227.  Loveleen Mehta ECE 

SPECTRAFORCE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT. LTD., CHANDIGARH 
228.  Himani AEI 
229.  Shweta Gupta AEI 
230.  Nikhil Aggarwal ECE 

MANSA INFOTECH PVT. LTD., MOHALI 
231.  Mr. Rishabh Sharma CSE 
232.  Mr. Vardan Kumar CSE 
233.  Mr. Shubham Mittal CSE 

INTELGAIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD., MOHALI 
234.  Reshu Raheja MCA 

KELLTON TECH SOLUTIONS LTD., GURGAON 
235.  Jatin Garg ECE 
236.  Loveleen Mehta ECE 
237.  Shivanshi  Gupta IT 
238.  Tushar Mutreja IT 

TATA COMMUNICATIONS LTD., CHENNAI 
239.  Alpish Anand ECE 
240.  Ravit Thakral ECE 

EXECUTIVE SHIP MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD., SHINGAPORE 
241.  Akshat Sharma ME 
242.  Charanjeet Singh ME 



243.  Kapil Sharma ME 
244.  Lovesh Sharma ME 
245.  Manish Mittal ME 
246.  Parth Chauhan ME 
247.  Sumit Singh ME 
248.  Naveen Saini ME 

FUTURISTIC SIMPLIFIED COMPUTING PVT. LTD., NEW DELHI 
249.  Isha Wahi CSE 
250.  Mridul Bhardwaj CSE 
251.  Rishabh Bhatia CSE 
252.  Varis Raheja CSE 
253.  Deepika Kumari IT 
254.  Parul Gupta IT 
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE INDIA SALES PVT. LTD., BANGALORE 
255.  Deepak Kalra CSE 
256.  Diksha Malhotra CSE 
257.  Hardik CSE 
258.  Isha Wahi CSE 
259.  Jyoti Setia CSE 
260.  Megha CSE 
261.  Neha Midha CSE 
262.  Nikhil Mehta CSE 
263.  Rishabh Bhatia CSE 
264.  Sahil Chawla CSE 
265.  Salony Arora CSE 
266.  Sarvesh Deepak Bhardwaj CSE 
267.  Shasta Bindal CSE 
268.  Shubham Garg CSE 
269.  Sidharth Aggarwal CSE 
270.  Tanya CSE 
271.  Vaishali Mehta CSE 
272.  Vardan Kumar CSE 
273.  Varis Raheja CSE 
274.  Vasu Bansal CSE 
275.  Somya Sintoria CSE 
276.  Jatin Garg ECE 
277.  Kapil Sharma ECE 
278.  Aakash Bharti IT 
279.  Divya Garg IT 
280.  Pranav Kapur IT 
281.  Shivanshi Gupta IT 
282.  Tanu Gulia IT 
283.  Akshi Madan ECE 
284.  Davinder Kaur Ankhi ECE 
285.  Shikha Kalra IT 

SPINE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PVT. LTD., DAPPAR 
286.  Payal Chugh CSE 
287.  Taranjeet Singh CSE 
288.  Saurabh Sharma ECE 
289.  Sneha Khanna ECE 
290.  Amanpreet Kaur MBA 
291.  Sparsh Gumber MBA 

MAHINDRA SUSTEN (EPC), MUMBAI 
292.  Jatin Sachdeva ELE 
293.  Tarun Nagpal ELE 

BONN GROUP OF COMPANIES, LUDHIANA 



294.  Sahil Munjal ELE 
295.  Lovesh Sharma ME 

LELOGIX DESIGN SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., GREATER NOIDA 
296.  Nidhi ME 
297.  Parth Chauhan ME 
298.  Supreet Shah Singh ME 
299.  Sushant Shonak ME 

PRIME FOCUS TECHNOLOGIES, BENGALURU 
300.  Devasish  lodh CSE 
301.  Dinesh kumar CSE 
302.  Manita singh CSE 
303.  Payal Chugh CSE 
304.  Garima Grover ECE 
305.  Sourav Malik IT 
306.  Tanu Gulia IT 

CINDA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD., NOIDA 
307.  Ashutosh Dogra ELE 
308.  Tarun Nagpal ELE 
309.  Priyanshu Shrivastava ME 

SOLITAIRE INFOSYS PVT. LTD., MOHALI 
310.  Dheeraj Arora CSE 
311.  Sourabh Pandey CSE 

MVM INDUSTRIES, BADDI, H.P. 
312.  Ishant Bhatia ECE 

KPIT TECHNOLOGIES, PUNE 
313.  Mridul Bhardwaj CSE 
314.  Prachi Mangla CSE 

JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LTD., YAMUNA NAGAR 
315.  Manish Rana  ELE 
316.  Abhishek Dhiman ME 
317.  Navjot Singh Sandhu ME 
318.  Parth Chauhan ME 
319.  Shubam Kamboj ME 

MOBILOITTE TECHNOLOGIES, NEW DELHI 
320.  Gaurav Kathuria CSE 
321.  Harshwardhan Jain CSE 
322.  Kanchan Anand CSE 
323.  Naveen Kumar CSE 
324.  Yeshu CSE 
325.  Parul CSE 
326.  Divya Verma ECE 
327.  Naman Verma IT 

IMARK INFOTECH, CHANDIGARH 
328.  Pawan Kumar AEI 
329.  Naresh Kumar CSE 
330.  Nipun Jain CSE 
331.  Brijesh Bajaj ECE 
332.  Garvit Sahni ECE 
333.  Himani Tagra ECE 
334.  Karan Manocha ECE 
335.  Nikhil ECE 
336.  Rishabh  ECE 
337.  Sonali ELE 
338.  Jyoti Aneja IT 
339.  Paras Kakkar IT 
340.  Anmol Misri ME 



341.  Aayush ME 
342.  Sharda MBA 
343.  Shivani Anand MBA 

LEAP SKILLS ACADEMY, NEW DELHI 
344.  Kanika CSE 
345.  Shivangi Sharma CSE 

HETTICH INDIA PVT. LTD. NEW DELHI 
346.  Lavanya Sood ME 
347.  Pratikam ME 

WOLTERS KLUWER (INDIA) PVT. LTD., CHANDIGARH 
348.  Brahmdeep Aneja IT 
349.  Deepika Kumari IT 
350.  Dheeraj Kumar Goyal IT 
351.  Nand Kishore IT 

STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED INSURANCE CO. LTD., CHANDIGARH 
352.  Bhumika Bogra MBA 
353.  Himanshi Sachdeva MBA 
354.  Jeenus Grover MBA 
355.  Jitender Gaur MBA 
356.  Karun Vohra MBA 
357.  Mannu Garg MBA 
358.  Mohit Nijhawan MBA 
359.  Neha Gupta MBA 
360.  Sahil MBA 
361.  Shagun Wadhawan MBA 
362.  Shivani Rajput MBA 
363.  Shubham Kr. Sharma MBA 
364.  Swati MBA 

FRANCONNECT INDIA SOFTWARE, NOIDA 
365.  Gaurav Kathuria CSE 
366.  Harshwardhan CSE 
367.  Brijesh Bajaj ECE 
368.  Vishal Kaushik IT 

EDYNAMICS SOFTECH SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., GURGAON 
369.  Tanya Bansal CSE 
370.  Varis Raheja CSE 
371.  Vidhi Malik CSE 

TECHAHEAD, NOIDA 
372.  Deepika Yadav IT 

OPEN ACCESS TECHNOLOGY INDIA (OATI), MOHALI 
373.  Jyoti Setia CSE 
374.  Sahil Chawla CSE 
375.  Shubham Mittal CSE 
376.  Abhishek Kumar ECE 
377.  Ankit Gupta ECE 
378.  Deepak Gupta ECE 
379.  Karan Minocha ECE 
380.  Chhavi Garg IT 
381.  Priti Dhammi IT 

INDOSAW, AMBALA CANTT 
382.  Lovesh Sharma ME 

HCL TECHNOLOGIES, NOIDA 
383.  Nipun Jain CSE 
384.  Garvit Sahni ECE 
385.  Priyanshi Jain ECE 
386.  Mansi Chaurasia ELE 



387.  Akash Swami CSE 
OSSCUBE, NOIDA 

388.  Kanchan Anand CSE 
BHARTI AIRTEL LTD., GURGAON 

389.  Dheeraj Arora CSE 
390.  Deepak Gupta ECE 
391.  Divya Verma ECE 
392.  Gaurav Ahuja ECE 
393.  Jatin Garg ECE 
394.  Kshitij Chaudhary ECE 
395.  Mohit Narang ECE 
396.  Rishabh Negi ECE 
397.  Sandeep Sagwal ECE 
398.  Deepanshu Kamboj ECE 
399.  Dheeraj Kumar Goyal IT 
400.  Nand Kishore IT 

SYNAPSEINDIA OUTSOURCING PVT. LTD., NOIDA 
401.  Garvit Sahni ECE 

VSERV BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., GURGAON 
402.  Mayank Rana CSE 
403.  Abhishek Gupta IT 

 

Placement Data 2015-2016 
 

Session S.No. Name of the Company/Industry  Total no. of 
students placed 

2015-16 1.  Bharti Airtel Ltd., Gurgaon 12 
 2.  Bonn Group of Companies, Ludhiana 02 
 3.  Capital Via 01 
 4.  Click Labs Pvt. Ltd. 08 
 5.  Cinda Engineering & Construction Pvt. Ltd. 03 
 6.  Code Brew Labs 10 
 7.  Compass Technologies 05 
 8.  Complete E-Business Solution 03 
 9.  Daffodil Software Ltd. 07 
 10.  Decimal Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 08 
 11.  Debut Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 02 
 12.  eDynamics Softech Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Gurgaon 
03 

 13.  Executive Ship Management Pvt. Ltd. 08 
 14.  FranConnect India Software, Noida 04 
 15.  Futuristic Simplified Computing Pvt. Ltd. 06 
 16.  HCL Technologies, Noida 05 
 17.  Hettich India Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi 02 
 18.  Hewlett Packard Enterprise India Sales Pvt. 

Ltd., Bangalore 
31 

 19.  Hitachi Consulting Corporation 02 
 20.  IBS Software 05 
 21.  iMark Infotech, Chandigarh 16 
 22.  Indosaw, Ambala Cantt 01 
 23.  Intelgain Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 01 
 24.  Intersoft Professionals 06 
 25.  Jamna Auto Industries Ltd., Yamuna Nagar 05 
 26.  Kellton Tech Solutions Ltd., Gurgaon 04 
 27.  Leap Skills Academy, New Delhi 02 



 28.  Libsys Ltd., Gurgaon 04 
 29.  KPIT Technologies, Pune 02 
 30.  Lelogix Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 04 
 31.  Mahindra Susten (EPC), Mumbai 02 
 32.  Mansa Infotech Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 03 
 33.  McDonald's India 01 
 34.  Mobiloitte Technologies, New Delhi 08 
 35.  MVM Industries, Baddi, H.P.  01 
 36.  Open Access Technology India (OATI), 

Mohali 
09 

 37.  OSSCUBE, Noida 01 
 38.  Prime Focus Technologies, Bengaluru 07 
 39.  Prolifics Corporation Ltd. 08 
 40.  SAP Labs Pvt. Ltd. 01 
 41.  Satyam Tech 05 
 42.  Scorpsoft Technologies 01 
 43.  Solitaire Infosys Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 02 
 44.  Spectraforce Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. 03 
 45.  Spine Software Systems Pvt. Ltd., Dappar 06 
 46.  Star Health and Allied Insurance Co. Ltd. 13 
 47.  SynapseIndia Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Noida 01 
 48.  Tata Communications Ltd., Chennai 02 
 49.  TCS, New Delhi 129 
 50.  TechAhead, Noida 01 
 51.  Think & Learn 08 
 52.  Toxsl Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 02 
 53.  TT Consultants  01 
 54.  Tuff Geekers Web Solutions 01 
 55.  Unisys India Pvt. Ltd. 04 
 56.  VServ Business Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Gurgaon 
02 

 57.  Wipro Ltd. 05 
 58.  Wolters Kluwer (India) Pvt. Ltd. 04 
                                                                  Total Students Placed  403 

 

 

PLACEMENT STATUS OF JMIT/JMIETI, UPTO 15th September, 2016 
 

Total Placements JMIT – 403 JMIETI – 73 Total – 476 
No. of Students Placed JMIT – 284 JMIETI – 53 Total – 337 

 


